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Boring Bars
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Boring Bars - Boring & Chamfering
High Speed Steel & Carbide

2 Piece Style ASB

Shank

Head and shank sold separately

B S
Minimum Shank
Bore Diameter
(mm) (mm)
17 10 -
17 12 200
21 13 230
24 15 260
28 17 280
31 19 310
34 20 330
37 22 360
42 25 390
50 30 430
60 35 500

HSS Head

500007
500008
500009
500010
50001
500012
500013
500014
500015
500016

Carbide Head

Boring Bars - Boring & Facing
High Speed Steel & Carbide

Single Piece Style ECS

B S
Minimum Shank
Bore Diameter
(mm) (mm)
35 8 45
4.5 8 49
5.5 8 52
7 8 56
1l 8 65
13 8 72

HSS Regular Length

500051
500052
500053
500054
500055
500056

Shank

HSS Long Length

52
58
64
69
82
100

500070
500071
500072
500073
500074
500075

500034
500035
500036
500037
500038
500039
500040
500041
500042
500043

45
49
64
69
82
72

Jr IFANGER

500202
500203
500204
500205
500206
500207
500208
500209
500210
500211
500212

P IFANGER

Carbide

500078
500079
500080
500081
500082
500083

QUALITY, VALUE AND SERVICE - CALL YOUR KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!



